Residentes

Nome

Maria Aparecida da Silva (Mariazinha)

Maria Edna Gasoroschi Gaviole (Edna)

Otacilio de Jesus Gomes da Silva (-)

Anna Benedita de Jesus (Aninha)

Funcionarios

Nome

Elizandra Emilia Angeloni

Aniversario

07/07

20/07

25/07

31/07

Aniversario

23/07

Idade

74

73

68

90

Idade

37



